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199701030000
03551

01/03/1997
03:38:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MONTGOMER
Y, TIMOTHY E

199302240000
52861

199701130000
13201

01/13/1997
02:55:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES IRWIN,
MICHAEL
ALLEN

199501230000
18081

199701130000
13211

01/13/1997
03:00:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR,
TARA L

199701150000
14341

01/15/1997
08:22:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOGGANS,
RANDALL H

199701150000
16001

01/15/1997
03:46:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES REEVES,
DAVID G

199608300002
87051

199701150000
15981

01/15/1997
03:46:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES TIDWELL,
CHARLES A

199412280003
75981

199701150000
16011

01/15/1997
03:46:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HORTON,
GARY

199611250003
89381

199701170000
19721

01/17/1997
04:14:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOMAX
PULPWOOD &
LUMBER CO
INC

199701210000
20561

01/21/1997
01:33:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES SHIFLETT,
RODNEY Y

199207280001
53041

199701310000
33011

01/31/1997
10:45:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STAFFORD,
DONALD F JR

199701240000
25531

01/24/1997
02:06:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BOYKIN, JOHN
THOMAS JR

199702060000
38511

02/06/1997
08:29:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
WILLIAM
DAVID



199701280000
28781

01/28/1997
02:50:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING,
TIMOTHY B

199702070000
41921

02/07/1997
04:01:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES FREEMAN,
MARY JO

199702070000
41931

02/07/1997
04:01:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES LEE, RUSSELL
E

199605200001
63801

199702070000
41941

02/07/1997
04:01:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
REBECCA J

199603200000
90611

199702100000
44251

02/10/1997
02:18:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES WOODS,
WILLIAM C

199702120000
46861

02/12/1997
03:04:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES POINTER,
MILTON EARL

199702130000
48381

02/13/1997
03:48:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES COLUMBIANA
CHURCH OF
CHRIST INC

199702130000
48411

02/13/1997
03:55:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES PATE, JERRY
D

199702250000
59451

02/25/1997
03:21:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES COOLEY, JIM
D

199410060003
05491

199702260000
59791

02/26/1997
09:29:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAJORS,
PERRY L

199702260000
60411

02/26/1997
12:12:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLY,
MARTY

199702180000
51761

02/18/1997
03:39:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
THOMAS R

199611220003
88031

199702180000
51771

02/18/1997
03:39:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MOONEY,
KELLY ELLIS

199605290001
74101



199702190000
52411

02/19/1997
11:10:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATE,
CYNTHIA D

199702280000
63781

02/28/1997
02:58:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HORNBUCKLE
, RICHARD

199606270002
08161

199702280000
63791

02/28/1997
02:58:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
BILLY

199610290003
59911

199702280000
63801

02/28/1997
02:58:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES CARDIN,
THOMAS A

199702280000
63811

02/28/1997
02:58:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
LARRY
CHARLES

199508010002
05421


