Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701030000 03551	01/03/1997 03:38:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTGOMER Y, TIMOTHY E					199302240000 52861	
199701130000 13201	01/13/1997 02:55:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	IRWIN, MICHAEL ALLEN					199501230000 18081	
199701130000 13211	01/13/1997 03:00:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR, TARA L						
199701150000 14341	01/15/1997 08:22:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOGGANS, RANDALL H						
199701150000 16001	01/15/1997 03:46:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	REEVES, DAVID G					199608300002 87051	
199701150000 15981	01/15/1997 03:46:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	TIDWELL, CHARLES A					199412280003 75981	
199701150000 16011	01/15/1997 03:46:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON, GARY					199611250003 89381	
199701170000 19721	01/17/1997 04:14:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOMAX PULPWOOD & LUMBER CO INC						
199701210000 20561	01/21/1997 01:33:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIFLETT, RODNEY Y					199207280001 53041	
199701310000 33011	01/31/1997 10:45:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STAFFORD, DONALD F JR						
199701240000 25531	01/24/1997 02:06:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYKIN, JOHN THOMAS JR						
199702060000 38511	02/06/1997 08:29:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, WILLIAM DAVID						

	T	Т	1		ı	ı	T	T		
199701280000 28781	01/28/1997 02:50:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING, TIMOTHY B					
199702070000 41921	02/07/1997 04:01:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	FREEMAN, MARY JO					
199702070000 41931	02/07/1997 04:01:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, RUSSELL E				199605200001 63801	
199702070000 41941	02/07/1997 04:01:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, REBECCA J				199603200000 90611	
199702100000 44251	02/10/1997 02:18:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS, WILLIAM C					
199702120000 46861	02/12/1997 03:04:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	POINTER, MILTON EARL					
199702130000 48381	02/13/1997 03:48:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	COLUMBIANA CHURCH OF CHRIST INC					
199702130000 48411	02/13/1997 03:55:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE, JERRY D					
199702250000 59451	02/25/1997 03:21:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	COOLEY, JIM D				199410060003 05491	
199702260000 59791	02/26/1997 09:29:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAJORS, PERRY L					
199702260000 60411	02/26/1997 12:12:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLY, MARTY					
199702180000 51761	02/18/1997 03:39:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, THOMAS R				199611220003 88031	
199702180000 51771	02/18/1997 03:39:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOONEY, KELLY ELLIS				199605290001 74101	

199702190000 52411	02/19/1997 11:10:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATE, CYNTHIA D				
199702280000 63781	02/28/1997 02:58:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HORNBUCKLE , RICHARD			199606270002 08161	
199702280000 63791	02/28/1997 02:58:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, BILLY			199610290003 59911	
199702280000 63801	02/28/1997 02:58:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDIN, THOMAS A				
199702280000 63811	02/28/1997 02:58:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, LARRY CHARLES			199508010002 05421	